Benomoctb koHTenHepos LIMM/CMITC - CIM/SMGS Container List

Mpunoxenwve 7.4
(k nyHkTy 20)

Appendix 7.4
(to point 20)

D OrtnpasuTens (HaumeHoBaHwe, agpec, cTpaHa)
Consignor (name, address, country)

Moanuch
Signature

b MecTo npvema
Acceptance point

BnekTpoHHasi noyta — E-Mail

TenedoH — Tel.

dakc - Fax

CraHuyus otnpasneHns - Forwarding station

Mecsu — aeHb — Bpems

Month - day - hour

CrpaHa/popora - Country/railway

@ VpeHTtndpukayma otnpasku
Consignment number

Crpana - Country

Carrier

MepeBo3unk

CraHyus - Station

Homep otnpasku
Consig't No

@ MapuupyTsl — Route

@ TamoxeHHoe ochopmieHne — Customs procedures

Monyyatens (HanmeHoBaHue, agpec, cTpaHa)
Consignee (name, address, country)

OnekTpoHHas noyta — E-Mail

TenedoH — Tel.

6 MecTo goctasku — Delivery point P

PUO/Mpunoxenue 2 k CMIC
RID/Appendix 2 SMGS

®akc - Fax CraHuusa HasHayveHus - Destination station Crpana/nopora - Country/railway
W Homep YT @ Tun, anvka m HaumeHoBaHne Kon @ Mnom6bl @ [JlokymeHTbI, @ Homep BaroHa npyu oTnpaeneHm @ Jlonon- Howmep BaroHa nocne neperpysku @ Mpo- ﬂonon- Mpumeyaruns
Ne UTI No YTn pysa HXM/ Seals NpUNOXEHHbIE Wagon No on forwarding HUTENbHbIE Wagon No after transshipment BO3Has | HUTEMbHble Remarks
No Type of Description of the goods THI oTnpasuTenem ' v cbopbl ' v nnata cBopel
UTland NHM/ Consignor’s : [ Ancillary : [ Carriage | Ancillary
length GNG accompanying charges charge | charges
code documents

P O6ujas macca OTnpaBku

Total mass (weight) of the consignment

© 2019 CIT OSShD



	Text1: 
	Text56: 
	Text2: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Text57: 
	Text58: 
	Text60: 
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text54: 
	Text7-1: 
	Text3: 
	Text16: 
	t162: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Check Box21: Off
	Text22: 
	Text23: 
	Text24: 
	Text25: 
	Text26: 
	Text27: 
	Text28: 
	Text30: 
	Text41: 
	Text31: 
	Text32: 
	Text33: 
	Text34: 
	Check Box21-1: Off
	Text35: 
	Text36: 
	Text37: 
	Text38: 
	Text39: 
	Text40: 
	Text42: 
	Text53: 
	Text43: 
	Text44: 
	Text45: 
	Text46: 
	Check Box21-2: Off
	Text47: 
	Text48: 
	Text49: 
	Text50: 
	Text51: 
	Text52: 
	t54: 
	t66: 
	t55: 
	t56: 
	t57: 
	t58: 
	Check Box21-3: Off
	t59: 
	t60: 
	t61: 
	t62: 
	t63: 
	t64: 
	t67: 
	t78: 
	t68: 
	t69: 
	t70: 
	t71: 
	Check Box21-5: Off
	t72: 
	t73: 
	t74: 
	t75: 
	t76: 
	t77: 
	t79: 
	t90: 
	t80: 
	t81: 
	t82: 
	t83: 
	Check Box21-6: Off
	t84: 
	t85: 
	t86: 
	t87: 
	t88: 
	t89: 
	t91: 
	t102: 
	t92: 
	t93: 
	t94: 
	Check Box21-7: Off
	t96: 
	t97: 
	t98: 
	t99: 
	t100: 
	t101: 
	t103: 
	t138: 
	t113: 
	t104: 
	t105: 
	t106: 
	t107: 
	Check Box21-8: Off
	t114: 
	t108: 
	t109: 
	t110: 
	t111: 
	t112: 
	t115: 
	t126: 
	t116: 
	t117: 
	t118: 
	t119: 
	Check Box21-9: Off
	t120: 
	t121: 
	t122: 
	t123: 
	t124: 
	t125: 
	t127: 
	t128: 
	t129: 
	t130: 
	t95: 
	Check Box21-10: Off
	t132: 
	t133: 
	t134: 
	t135: 
	t136: 
	t137: 
	t139: 
	t131: 
	t150: 
	t140: 
	t141: 
	t142: 
	t143: 
	Check Box21-11: Off
	t144: 
	t145: 
	t146: 
	t147: 
	t148: 
	t149: 
	t151: 
	t152: 
	t153: 
	t154: 
	t155: 
	Check Box21-15: Off
	t155-1: 
	t156: 
	t157: 
	t158: 
	t160: 
	t161: 
	Text91: 
		2019-06-06T12:04:04+0200
	Cesare Brand (Qualified Signature)




